MecTo
1-3

1-3

1-3
4-5

4-5

6-7

6-7
8-10

8-10

8-10

23.08.2024 - 24.08.2024

[10] Bachata Jn) PRO"B3pocsnbie" (MEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

Ne  TaHuopbl z
1  OBcaHHMKOB NaBen 3.0
47 bepe3kos Bacunun 3.0
104 [eHucos Nnbsc 3.0
3  Apapuyes Knpunn 2.0
105 [laHoB AHTOH 2.0
111 o'KeaH luma 1.0
115 TwunbagatynnuH PaBunb 1.0
9 LWapwunos Pyctam 0.0
13 bukTMMepoB PuHaTt 0.0
97 LlenHeccoH AnekcaHap 0.0

Obpa3s
-XXX

-XXX

-XXX
--XX

YenabuHck
V-TaHue
YenabuHck
U-Dance
YenabuHck
Ydpa
DiDance

YenabuHck
Corazon

EkaTepuHbypr
Okean Dance

YenabuHck

YenabuHck

V - Tance
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
EkaTepuHbypr

Ne  TaHuopsbl
105 [laHoB AHTOH

MecTo
1

2

3

47 bepe3kos Bacunun

104 [leHuncos Wnbsc
1 OBCsAHHUKOB MaBen

3 Apapuyes Kupunn

Cyabu | Judges
_naBHbIN Cynbs
HepcucaH Barpam

1

2
3
4

lNenaHoB
Poopurec

Bnagucnas

Spen

z
68.0

64.0

63.0
61.0

56.0

ApTUCTU3M

-177

-687

-686
-866

-765

Poccus
YenabuHck, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus

MaHepa

-988

=777

-786
-866

-775

TexHuKa

-868

-787

-787
-966

-775

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6
— YensabuHck
Corazon

— YensabuHck
U-Dance

— YenabuHck

— YensabuHck
V-TaHue

— Yha
DiDance



