23.08.2024 - 24.08.2024 [10] Bachata JnJ PRO"взрослые" (MEN)

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-3	1	Овсянников Павел	3.0	-XXX	_	Челябинск V-танце
1-3	47	Березков Василий	3.0	-XXX	_	Челябинск U-Dance
1-3	104	Денисов Ильяс	3.0	-XXX	_	Челябинск
4-5	3	Адаричев Кирилл	2.0	XX	_	Уфа DiDance
4-5	105	Панов Антон	2.0	-X-X	_	Челябинск Corazon
6-7	111	о'Кеан Дима	1.0	X-	_	Екатеринбург Okean Dance
6-7	115	Гибадатуллин Равиль	1.0	-X	_	Челябинск
8-10	9	Шарипов Рустам	0.0		_	Челябинск V - Tance
8-10	13	Биктимеров Ринат	0.0		_	Челябинск V-танце
8-10	97	Шейнессон Александр	0.0		_	Екатеринбург

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Артистизм	Манера	Техника	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	105	Панов Антон	68.0	-777	-988	-868	_	Челябинск Corazon
2	47	Березков Василий	64.0	-687	-777	-787	_	Челябинск U-Dance
3	104	Денисов Ильяс	63.0	-686	-786	-787	_	Челябинск
4	1	Овсянников Павел	61.0	-866	-866	-966	_	Челябинск V-танце
5	3	Адаричев Кирилл	56.0	-765	-775	-775	_	Уфа DiDance

Суд	ьи Judges		
1	_Главный	Судья	Россия
2	Нерсисян	Ваграм	Челябинск, Россия
3	Педанов	Владислав	Москва, Россия
4	Родригес	Эдей	Москва, Россия